January 2019

Recruitment Calendar

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Hire UCLA
10:00 - 3:00
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
UCSB Winter
Career &
Internship Fair
10:00 - 2:00
27 28 29 30 31




February 2019

Recruitment Calendar

SUNDAY
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FRIDAY

SATURDAY

USC Spring
Career Fair
10:00 - 2:00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
UC Berkeley
Winter Career &
Internship Fair
12:00 - 4:00

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
CSULB Business
Job & Internship
Fair
12:00 - 4:00

28




Recruitment Calendar

March 2019
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
CSUF Business |USC Multi-University
Career Expo Alumni Career Fair
10:30 - 2:30 10:00 - 2:00
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
CSUN Spring
Internship &
Career Fair
10:00 - 1:00
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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