Recruitment Calendar

January 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
_	_					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
13	14	10	Hire UCLA	17	10	13
			10:00 - 3:00			
			10100 0100			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
				UCSB Winter		
				Career &		
				Internship Fair		
				10:00 - 2:00		
27	28	29	30	31		

Recruitment Calendar

February 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6		8	9
				USC Spring		
				Career Fair		
				10:00 - 2:00		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	40	40	20	2.1	22	0.0
17	18	19		21	22	23
			UC Berkeley			
			Winter Career &			
			Internship Fair			
0.4	0.5	00	12:00 - 4:00	00		
24	25	26		28		
			CSULB Business			
			Job & Internship			
			Fair			
			12:00 - 4:00			

Recruitment Calendar

March 2019

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
3	7	3	0	CSUF Business	USC Multi-University	
				Career Expo	Alumni Career Fair	
				10:30 - 2:30	10:00 - 2:00	
10	11		13	14	15	16
		CSUN Spring				
		Internship & Career Fair				
		10:00 - 1:00				
17	18		20	21	22	23
	2.7		0.7		22	••
24	25	26	27	28	29	30